USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
• Electric Option Models are ETL certified to:
        • UL 962
        • CSA Standard C22.2 No. 68
Codes/Standards Applicable
Dimensions
Options
Installation Options
Features
Construction
Model Number Key
Hinge Location
L = Left
R = Right
N = Non-Handed
Cabinet
C
Profiles
P
Options
N = Non-Electric
E = Electric
Metal Frame Finish
76 = Chrome
77 = Polished Nickel
82 = Matte Gold
83 = Matte Black
Frame Width
T = 3/4"
• Left or Right hand hinged
• Electric includes two USB (3 amp max combined) and 120VAC
   outlet in Interior
• Other widths / heights / depths available
• Satin anodized aluminum body
• 3 mirror design – rear of cabinet and both sides of door
• Blum 170° self-closing hinges
• Safeseal® Gasket with sealed corners on cabinet body
• Adjustable shelving at 2" (51 mm) increments
Example: Ganging Cabinet-to-Lights Arrangement
Example: Ganging Cabinet-to-Cabinet Arrangement
PC2040D6 Profiles™ Cabinet - Specification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
229-1319_rA_050118
Recessed Mount - Rough Opening - 38-5/8" H x 18-1/2" W x 6" D
(981 mm H x 470 mm W x 152 mm D)
Semi-Recessed Mount - Rough Opening - 38-5/8" H x 18-1/2" W x 4" D
(981 mm H x 470 mm W x 102 mm D)
Reference Surface Mount Kit when ordering
MSMK40D6SRP – Plain Mirror Kit